Romita Sergio
Petarra Raffaele
Bottazzo Guglielmo
Lanna Domenico

Marion Fabio
Nicosia Diego

lanni Sergio
Auricchio Alessio
Vom Weisenstadt Mihailovic Sasa

Tarantino Davide
Lanna Domenico

Poli Barbara
Conforto Vincenzo

Contemoro Luigi
Vantaggiato Vita Giovanna
Angiulli Maria

Borgioni Valeria
All. Rottking
Falzone Calogero
Bottazzo Guglielmo
Moriani Cristina

Cusan Massimo

lanni Sergio

Auricchio Alessio
Bruno Gioacchino
Romita Sergio

Imbriani Giorgio
Pagliaro Mariantonietta
All. Rottking

Conforto Pasquale
Conforto Vincenzo

Basile Alessandro
Conforto Vincenzo
Marco Sasso

142 15/60129
143 15/60127
140 14/80813
141 15/127490

145 16/107430
144 15/180500

146 16/43558
147 16/24977
148 73804RW

149 16/43303
150 16/177572

151 17/38621
152 17/14476

153 14/67829
154 15/46072
155 15/60131

159 15/156885
157 15/126646
156 16/24972
158 16/83928
160 16/5020

167 73479
165 16/99442
163 16/100415
169 16/166012
162 16/86562
166 16/122632
161 16/56774
168 16/87974
164 16/102827
170 16/178703

171 17/13649
172 17/41417
653 LO 16175068

380260100195933
380260100195920
380260080289254
380260042608027

276098104815579
688038000037868

380260041822474
380260002559174
688006000127824

380260002670376
380260100482894

380260100511861
380260100445374

380260041415902
380260042313702
380260100196173

380260042541962
380260100195943
380260002558149
380260002653177
380260100336477

100220000023884
380260042805830
380260002665131
100220000023981
380260042639048
3802601004 14428
380260092100462
380260042592947
380260042629630
380260002736916

380260080381215
380260002747784
380260002555807
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MACHO DEI GLADIATORI DEL SUD
MORRO DEI GLADIATORI DEL SUD
COLLIN ROTTKING
FLO DELLA FENICE

LINO VOM KUMMELSEE
ICON FLASH ROUSE

CAIRON APULIA ROTT
GUAPO OF ROYAL MUSKETTERS
LUCKY BOY VOM WEISEM STADT

ASSO
L. CARUSO JR DELLA FENICE

KLAUS
VIPER DOMUS M.ASS.

GUENDA
INGRID VOM ACELUM

MORGANA DEI GLADIATORI DEL SUD

NORA DELLE ABBADESSE
GUENDA ROTTKING
GIULIA OF ROYAL MUSKETEERS

HAEVEL DEL TRIDENTE DELLO STRETTO

ZUMBA DEI TESORI ETRUSCHI

HERRA VOM HAUS NINA

DAPHNE APULIA ROTT

BROOKLIN

RHEA TIMIT TOR

BORA

FATIMA DEI GLADIATORI DEL SUD
BESSY DI CASA SAMBUCA

JOLIE ROTTKING

CORANDA

UNIKA DOMUS M.A.S.

CHIA DI CASA ELISAB
WILMA DOMUS M.A.S.
OYKU

2-03-2015 libera
2-03-2015 libera
7-05-2014 libera
24-06-2015 libera

22-05-2015 lavoro
18-05-2014 lavoro

2-01-2016 intermedia
28-11-2015 intermedia
15-10-2015 intermedia

21-01-2016 giovani
24-08-2016 giovani

24-12-2016 juniores
30-10-2016 juniores

5-03-2014 libera
9-04-2015 libera
2-03-2015 libera

15-08-2015 intermedia
16-07-2015 intermedia
28-11-2015 intermedia
14-03-2016 intermedia
15-10-2015 intermedia

21-04-2016 giovani
11-04-2016 giovani
14-04-2016 giovani
20-05-2016 giovani
28-03-2016 giovani
25-05-2016 giovani
14-02-2016 giovani

9-04-2016 giovani
16-04-2016 giovani
17-09-2016 giovani

9-11-2016 juniores
4-01-2017 juniores
15/08/2016 giovani

ECC.
ECC.
M.B.

M.B.
NON GIUD.

ECC.
ECC.

ECC.

MP
MP

ECC.
ECC.

ECC.
ECC.
M.B.
M.B.

ECC.
ECC.
ECC.
ECC.
ECC.
ECC.

ECC.
M.B.
M.B.

MP
MP
M.B.



1 CAC RISERVA
2
3

CACIB RISERVA

1CAC CACIB

2

1 CAC RISERVA CACIB RISERVA
1CAC CACIB

2

3

4

A ON -

BOB

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin

Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin
Bernal Herrera Joaquin



	Foglio1

